COMPETICION: DIVISION DE HONOR PLATA FEMENINA - LIGA REGULAR - GRUPO B

EQUIPO: LOIZAGA CONST. CASTRO-URDIALES

DATLSAIEL CLASIFICACION

LOIZAGA CONST. CASTRO-URDIALES

PLANTILLA

FOTO NOMBRE

ANGELA LANDA GONZALEZ

ANNE HERNANDEZ PRESA

CARMEN PENA TORRES

CRISTINA RODRIGO MUNOZ

GARAZI FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

PERFIL

JUGADORES

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

EDAD

20 ANOS

19 ANOS

22 ANOS

24 ANOS

24 ANOS

PARTIDOS

GOLES



IRUNE BASABE DIAZ

LAURA HAYA CORRAL

LORENA BRIZUELA TOCA

MARIA SANTOS MACEIRA

MARIA GARCIA NAZABAL

NAGORE LUQUE PENA

NATALIA SANZ LUCAS

SANDRA AZCONA BARRERAS

TANIA ALVAREZ LAZCANO

ZAIRA FRANCO CASTANO

ADRIANA QUINTANA LAMBORENA

MANUELA PENA SUSINOS

OSCAR ARESTIZABAL PASTOR

ASIER MARTINEZ BERGANCIANO

DANIEL FRANCO LE BOURVELLEC

FRANCISCO JAVIER BORES ALVAREZ

MARIA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ

TECNICOS

MIGUEL ANGEL LETAMENDIA BERNAOLA

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

JUGADOR

INVITADO

INVITADO

ENTRENADOR

OFICIAL

OFICIAL

OFICIAL

OFICIAL

OFICIAL

22 ANOS

24 ANOS

23 ANOS

29 ANOS

22 ANOS

24 ANOS

22 ANOS

32 ANOS

22 ANOS

18 ANOS

17 ANOS

17 ANOS

60 ANOS

32 ANOS

45 ANOS

64 ANOS

45 ANOS

56 ANOS



12 EQUIPACION

JUGADOR PORTERO

22 EQUIPACION

JUGADOR PORTERO



